LOCFIT
CONDUIT & FITTINGS
LOCFIT CONDUIT FITTING 20MM JUNCTION BOX
PART NO. SIZE
WMI-7-201-301-6 20 mm Side Entry 1 Way
WMI-7-201-302-6 20 mm Side Entry 2 Way Angle
WMI-7-201-318-6 20 mm Side Entry 2 Way
WMI-7-201-303-6 20 mm Side Entry 3 Way
WMI-7-201-304-6 20 mm Side Entry 4 Way
LOCFIT CONDUIT FITTING 25MM JUNCTION BOX
PART NO. SIZE
WMI-7-250-301-6 25 mm Side Entry 1 Way
WMI-7-250-302-6 25 mm Side Entry 2 Way Angle
WMI-7-250-318-6 25 mm Side Entry 2 Way
WMI-7-250-303-6 25 mm Side Entry 3 Way
WMI-7-250-304-6 25 mm Side Entry 4 Way
LOCFIT CONDUIT FITTING INSPECTION TEE
PART NO. SIZE
WMI-7-200-20IT-6 20 mm Inspection Tee
WMI-7-250-25IT-6 25 mm Inspection Tee
LOCFIT CONDUIT FITTING INSPECTION ELBOW
PART NO. SIZE
WMI-7-200-20IE-6 20 mm Inspection Elbow
WMI-7-250-25IE-6 25 mm Inspection Elbow
LOCFIT CONDUIT COUPLINGS
PART NO. SIZE
WMI-7-200-101-6 20 mm
WMI-7-250-101-6 25 mm
WMI-7-320-101-6 32 mm
WMI-7-400-101-6 40 mm
WMI-7-500-101-6 50 mm
43
LOCFIT CONDUIT FITTING 90 DEGREE BEND X 150MM RADIUS
SM- SPECIALLY MANUFACTURED. NON-REFUNDABLE.
PART NO. SIZE
WMI-7-200-201-6 20 mm 90deg. Bend
WMI-7-250-201-6 25 mm 90deg. Bend
WMI-7-320-201-6 32 mm 90deg. Bend
WMI-7-400-201-6 40 mm 90deg. Bend
WMI-7-500-201-6 50 mm 90deg. Bend
WMI-SM-7-630-201-6 63 mm 90deg. Bend
WMI-SM-7-760-201-6 76 mm 90deg. Bend
WMI-SM-7-900-201-6 90mm 90deg. Bend
WMI-SM-7-100-201-6 100mm 90deg. Bend
LOCFIT CONDUIT FITTING FEMALE THREAD ADAPTOR
PART NO. SIZE
PART NO. SIZE
WMI-7-201-316-6 20 mm
WMI-7-250-316-6 25 mm
WMI-7-320-316-6 32 mm
WMI-7-400-316-6 40 mm
WMI-7-500-316-6 50 mm
LOCFIT CONDUIT FITTING MALE THREAD ADAPTOR
PART NO. SIZE
PART NO. SIZE
WMI-7-201-317-6 20 mm
WMI-7-250-317-6 25 mm
WMI-7-320-317-6 32 mm
WMI-7-400-317-6 40 mm
WMI-7-500-317-6 50 mm
LOCFIT
FITTINGS
44
WILLIAMS MINING AND INDUSTRIAL SALES
AUSTRALIA’S LEADING METAL CONDUIT MANUFACTURER SINCE 1994
WILLIAMS
MINING AND INDUSTRIAL SALES PTY LTD
CONDUIT DIMENSIONS
Size: mm Conduit Size: Outside Diameter: Inside Diameter Wall Thickness:
WMI-20LF-A 20mm 20mm 17.6mm 1.2 mm
WMI-25LF-A 25mm 25mm 22.6mm 1.2mm
WMI-32LF-A 32mm 32mm 29.6mm 1.2mm
WMI-40LF-A 40mm 40mm 37.6mm 1.2mm
WMI-50LF-A 50mm 50mm 47.6mm 1.2mm
WMI-63LF-A 63mm 63.5mm 60.3mm 1.6mm
WMI-76LF-A 76mm
WMI-90LF-A 90mm
WMI-100LF-A 101mm 101mm 97.8mm 1.6mm
DATA SHEET
WMI-(LF) Locfit conduit
WMIS Locfit Galvanized to AS/NZ1397-